
THEMES
Summer fun, Circus, Outdoor Games, 
Folktales & Fables

NOTES & REMINDERS
Please supply your child’s cubby with plenty
of extra clothing and all water play gear!
Please check food labels carefully as we are
a peanut/tree nut free school.

CLOSINGS:
Wednesday, Aug. 7: Close at 12:30/Teacher Prep
Friday, Aug. 30: Closed for Fall Prep Day
Monday, Sept. 2: Closed for Labor Day
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AUGUST HAPPENINGS
Friday, Aug. 2 – National watermelon day

Monday, Aug. 5 – Picnic day!

Wednesday, Aug. 7 – Yoga and 
closing at 12:30 for Teacher prep day

Thursday, Aug. 8 – International cat day

Friday, Aug. 9 – Book lovers day
(Bring in your favorite book to share)

Tues 8/13 – Pizza, PJ & popsicle day

Thursday, Aug. 15 – Relaxation day

Monday, Aug. 19 – Show & share day

Tuesday, Aug. 20 – Music with Mr. Peter

Thursday, Aug. 22 – Foam party day!

Wednesday, Aug. 28 – School spirit day!
Wear blue and yellow colors!
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